
Primary Supplier to Baseball Clubs Nationally

ABC TARPS will get you covered.
With over 30 years of experience supplying high-quality sports covers, 
ABC Tarps is proud to be the preferred provider of baseball covers nationwide for 
Baseball Australia. Our  covers offer heavy-duty, durable, and 
lightweight protection for clubs across Australia.

DURATARP™ ️4000

Australia’s Preferred Provider

Reinforced Rope Edges

Solid Brass Eyelets

Durable & Lightweight

Multiple Sizes Available

Versatile & Economical

Find the right hay tarp for you. Explore the full range and sizes below or visit our website

www.abctarps.com.au/tarpaulins/baseball-covers/

Cover Price List

Feet

13 Feet

18 Feet

22 Feet

26 Feet

28 Feet

29 Feet

13 Feet

Metal Tarp Pegs

Shape

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Square

Size

4.0 Meters

5.5 Meters

7.0 Meters

8.0 Meters

8.5 Meters

9.0 Meters

4.0 x 4.0  Meters

Price inc GST

$90.00

$170.00

$235.00

$340.00

$375.00

$405.00

$90.00

$6.95 each

*Prices include GST. Delivery not included. Prices subject to change without notice.

9mm x 340mm w/ 263mm Spike

(All our products are manufactured under a quality assured ISO 9001-2008 manufacturing process.)

Any tarp related questions? Feel free to contact us on:

1300 656 211 (All Hours) info@abctarps.com.au www.abctarps.com.au abctarps


