





Primary Supplier to Baseball Clubs Nationally

ABC TARPS will get you covered.

With over 30 years of experience supplying high-quality sports covers, ABC Tarps is proud to be the preferred provider of baseball covers nationwide for Baseball Australia. Our DURATARP™ 4000 covers offer heavy-duty, durable, and lightweight protection for clubs across Australia.













Find the right hay tarp for you. Explore the full range and sizes below or visit our website www.abctarps.com.au/tarpaulins/baseball-covers/

Cover Price List			
Feet	Shape	Size	Price inc GST
13 Feet	Round	4.0 Meters	\$90.00
18 Feet	Round	5.5 Meters	\$170.00
22 Feet	Round	7.0 Meters	\$235.00
26 Feet	Round	8.0 Meters	\$340.00
28 Feet	Round	8.5 Meters	\$375.00
29 Feet	Round	9.0 Meters	\$405.00
13 Feet	Square	4.0 x 4.0 Meters	\$90.00
Metal Tarp Pegs		9mm x 340mm w/ 263mm Spike	\$6.95 each
*Prices include GST. Delivery not included. Prices subject to change without notice.			

(All our products are manufactured under a quality assured ISO 9001-2008 manufacturing process.)

Any tarp related questions? Feel free to contact us on:







